callsign
EFT7932
HGE4
N544CM
SWA1348
OPT351
N117QS
N528MX
FDX3029
SWA3221

ac_type
GLF3
PRM1
H25B
B737
ES5P
GLS5T
H25B
B752
B738

registratior dep_af

N544CM
N419WN
N351FX
N117QS
N528MX
N912FD
N8698B

KFXE
KRSW
KTPA
KFLL
MzBZ
MYNN
KAPF
KLAX
KMHT

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

HEHAHHAH

12/27/2017 9:13
12/27/2017 16:41
12/27/2017 17:03 01R
12/27/2017 17:31
12/27/2017 18:19
12/27/2017 19:17
12/27/2017 19:25
12/27/2017 19:35
12/27/2017 22:29

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED



dir
LANDING
LANDING
TERRAIN
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



